ABC

mechanics.com

Bearings

N 208 ABC

Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Single row, Type N, Steel cage
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
FAG
IKO
HOFFMANN
HYATT
ROLLWAY
STEYR

40,000
80,000
18,000
70,000

0,435

ABC

N 208

BU 1208 Z

R 140

BU 1208 Z

RCS 208/MCS 208

N 208



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/468771/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/468772/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/468773/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/468774/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/468775/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/468776/

